1001 MANOR Place,
1001 MANOR PLACE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-4428 Green Bay, WI,
54304-4428

$449,900

SELLERS WILL CONSIDER ALL REASONABLE OFFERS! MOTIVATED SELLERS! 56 years of * 4 beds

pride in ownership shine through! It is time for this property to find its new owners. * 2 baths
Here is an amazing opportunity to live walking distance to Lambeau Field & the * Residential
Titletown District. This 4 bd 1.5 bth 1,612 main floor sq ft home has... * Residential

e Closed
* 1612 sq ft

Kimberly
Resource One Realty, LLC

@ pairy Queen Grill
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1612

Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None

Tax Amount: 3399.7 Inclusions: range, refrigerator in kitchen, dust
collection equipment, Franklin-style wood stove &
modine htr in 2nd garage, gold fridge & gas stove

in basement
Exclusions: washer, dryer, upright freezer,
antique wood cook stove
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x10 Main
Bedroom 3 12x10 Main
Bedroom 4 12x10 Main
Family Room 11x11 Main
Kitchen 11x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x17 Main
Dining Room 14x08 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Radiant Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Heated,Opener
Brick,Patio,Stone,Storage Shed,Wood/Wood Included

Shake/Cedar

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kimberly Burton Agent Email: kallkim@yahoo.com
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